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Name

Meidt
Riefer
Abiyosolom
Sulzer
Alker
Vaubel
Dobschal
Jungst
Erk

Koch
Zavediuk
Richter
Riedl
Gajewski
Probst
Stenzel
Stangl
Jurinic
Lamarmora
Von Der Griun
Kollhofer
Schmittberger
Wenzel
Husemann
Sach
Becker
Rihl
Moszczynski
Lerch
Immerheiser
Glaub
Weigt
Aygun
Glaub
Weil
Salman
Vaubel
Woelcke
Schwalb
Schmalz
Schmalz
Soong
Alker
Martin
Latta
Kohler
Rahmani
Ganser
Horz
Schanz
Shen
Schadlich
Donges

24.06.2023
www.oberhessencup.de

15. Wallernhauser Dorflauf am 24.06.23

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf tiber 10 km

Vorname
Philip
Markus
Habtemichael
Christoph
Fynn
Christian
Marco
Alexander
Dittmar
Jurgen
Tetjana
Benjamin
Markus
Jens
Benjamin
Armin

Dr. Achim
Kaja
Claudio
Klaus
Simon
Jens
Johannes
Peter

Max
Thomas R.
Detlef
Donald
Dirk
Dieter
Gina
Jochen
Erol
Thomas
Winfried
Nurettin
Anastasia
Janik
Lars

Paul

Dirk
Ferdinand
Jens
Helmut
Evelyn
Hartmut
Abdelhamid
Steffen
Walter
Gunter
Junpeng
Kurt
Gerhard

1984
1966
1969
1969
2002
1972
1985
1987
1967
1975
1986
1988
1967
1983
1986
1974
1959
2002
1970
1959
1996
1969
1980
1960
2000
1960
1968
1959
1967
1952
2001
1973
1990
1975
1952
1959
2003
1993
1998
2006
1973
2004
1971
1954
1956
1960
1951
1970
1946
1960
1986
1941
1937
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Verein

TGV Schotten

SSC Hanau Rodenbach
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LSC Bad Nauheim

TV Geiss-Nidda
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
smart tees rheinmain
LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Ukraine Team

kein Verein

LLT Wallernhausen

SV Ranstadt
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

VfL Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TG Schwanheim

TV Eichelsdorf

SV Germania 1920 Ockstadt
LSC Bad Nauheim

LG Altenstadt
Heldenbergen

TV Echzell

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufteam Ober-Morlen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen

Laufprojekt Bidingen
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
FC Wallernhausen

FC Wallernhausen
Vereinslos
Vereinslos

TV Geiss-Nidda

LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt

LLT Wallernhausen

LG Altenstadt

SV Germania 1920 Ockstadt
LG Rosbach-Rodheim

LLT Wallernhausen
LG Altenstadt
LLT-Wallernhausen

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de
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Bruttozeit
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48
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51
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52
54
54
54
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57

:08

:14

30,9
20,9
45,1
52,8

16,1
28,1

31,1
02,7
15,1
49,7

44,8

:48,3
:04,6
:55,4
49:
49:
50:
:22,0
:28,9
:53,0
:57,3
:20,4
:33,6
52:
:48,0
:05,8
:34,4
:59,9
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
:15,7
:22,5
:47,5
:00:
:00:
:00:
:03:
:03:
:03:

00,7
19,5
49,6

41,7

13,5
01,2
22,4
28,1
52,5

18,0
30,3
48,6
14,1
16,6
48,4

:53,7
:09:
:48,4
:55:

11,8

36,4

23:42
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Klasse

. M35
. M55
. M50
. M50

MHK
M50

. M35
. M35

M55

. M45
. W35

M35

. M55
. M40

M35

. M45
. M60
. WHK
. M50
. M60

MHK

. M50
. M40

M60

. MHK
. M60

M55

. M60
. M55

M70

. WHK
. M50

M30

. M45
. M70

M60

. WHK
. M30

MHK

. MHK
. M50

MHK

. M50
. M65
. W65
. M60
. M70

M50

. M75
. M60
. W35
. M80
. M85



